CSBattery 12V/24V LFP series battery, available in a variety of
capacities, to be used as the building block of a larger energy
storage system by assembling in series or parallel. The modular
approach allows for flexible configurations to match almost any
voltage and capacity requirements. Prototype system can be
assembled faster than any time previously, therefore reducing
project development time and decreasing non-recurring
engineering expense. It has been successfully used in energy

0 84 10 12
10℃
25℃
30℃
40℃
50℃
 20℃
 10℃ 0℃
-10℃
 30℃
 40℃
 50℃
Model
Voltage Capacity Dimension（mm) Weight Cell
(V) (Ah) L W H kgs connect shape
LFP12V7.0 12 7 151 65 94 0.71 4S1P 32650
LFP12V12 12 12 151 99 99 1.5 4S2P 32650
LFP12V20 12 20 181 77 170 3.5 4S3P 32650
LFP12V40 12 40 267 77 172 5.4 4S6P 32650
LFP12V50 12 50 223 150 177 6.5 4S8P 32650
LFP12V60 12 60 223 150 177 7.2 4S10P 32650
LFP12V75 12 75 256 165 210 9.4 4S13P 32650
LFP12V100 12 100 330 173 216 14 4S16P 32650
LFP12V120 12 120 406 173 236 16 4S20P 32650
LFP12V150 12 150 490 171 240 20 4S25P 32650
LFP12V200 12 200 520 238 218 25 4S33P 32650
LFP24V10 24 10 181 77 170 3.5 8S2P 32650
LFP24V20 24 20 223 120 175 6 8S3P 32650
LFP24V50 24 50 330 173 216 13 8S8P 32650
LFP24V100 24 100 520 238 218 25 8S16P 32650
LFP24V150 24 150 520 266 220 39 8S32P 32650